
2024 ULLAND PARK TEE BALL SCHEDULE
TUESDAY & THURSDAY 9:00 - 10:00 am

*PICTURE DAY: TUESDAY JUNE 20*
NO BASEBALL JULY 3 OR 4

INCLEMENT WEATHER: visit gfparks.org or call 701-787-3499

W
eek 1

Tuesday, June 4 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, June 6 9:00-10:00 am
Pirates vs. Giants Diamond 9 Pirates vs. Giants Diamond 9
Diamondbacks vs. Dodgers Diamond 16 Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks Diamond 16

W
eek 2

Tuesday, June 11 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, June 13 9:00-10:00 am
Pirates vs. Dodgers Diamond 9 Diamondbacks vs. Pirates Diamond 9
Diamondbacks vs. Giants Diamond 16 Dodgers vs. Giants Diamond 16

W
eek 3

Tuesday, June 18 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, June 20 9:00-10:00 am
Diamondbacks vs. Giants Diamond 9 Pirates vs. Giants Diamond 9

Pirates vs. Dodgers Diamond 16 Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks Diamond 16

*PICTURE DAY*

W
eek 4

Tuesday, June 25 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, June 27 9:00-10:00 am
Pirates vs. Diamondbacks Diamond 9 Dodgers vs. Pirates Diamond 9
Giants vs. Dodgers Diamond 16 Diamondbacks vs. Giants Diamond 16

W
eek 5

Tuesday, July 2 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, July 4 9:00-10:00 am
Diamondbacks vs. Dodgers Diamond 9

NO BASEBALL
Pirates vs. Giants Diamond 16

W
eek 6

Tuesday, July 9 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, July 11 9:00-10:00 am
Diamondbacks vs. Pirates Diamond 9 Pirates vs. Giants Diamond 9
Giants vs. Dodgers Diamond 16 Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks Diamond 16

W
eek 7

Tuesday, July 16 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, July 18 9:00-10:00 am
Pirates vs. Dodgers Diamond 9 All City Jamboree

All Games at Ulland Complex
2175 47th Ave S

Diamondbacks vs. Giants Diamond 16

W
eek 8

Tuesday, July 23 9:00-10:00 am Thursday, July 25 9:00-10:00 am
All City Jamboree

All Games at Ulland Complex
2175 47th Ave S

All City Jamboree
All Games at Ulland Complex

2175 47th Ave S


